
 
NORTHERN AIR CARGO PILOTS LEADERSHIP AND COMMITTEE STRUCTURE 

 

TEMPORARY EXECUTIVE COUNCIL (EXCO) 

 

1 ExCo  

− Captain David Dyas, 737 HNL, aac.dyas@gmail.com (808-226-7707) 

1 ExCo  

− Captain Artic Wikle, 737 ANC, artic.wikle@gmail.com (907-903-0757) 

1 ExCo  

− Captain Larry Brown, 767 HNL, ldbrown87@yahoo.com (808-634-8770) (In Lieu of a MIA 

Rep.) 

 

TEMPORARY DOMICILE REPRESENTATIVES  

 

1 HNL Captain Representative 

− Captain Chis Sakamoto, 737 HNL, sockcs10@gmail.com (808-779-2716) 

1 HNL First Officer Representative 

− F/O Ron Verderame, 767 HNL, ronverderame@gmail.com (661-754-3100) 

 

1 ANC Captains Representative 

− Captain Dylan Honebrink   

1 ANC First Officer Representative 

− First Officer Tyler Dunlap, 737 ANC, (907-250-1635) 

 

1 MIA Captain Representative  

− Captain-TBD  

1 MIA First Officer Representative  

− First Officer-TBD 

 

Temporary Rep: Dave Renshaw, BA L769, drenshaw@teamsterslocal769.org (305-891-

5896) 

 

NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE 

 

ExCo Chairman 

− Captain David Dyas, 737 HNL, aac.dyas@gmail.com (808-226-7707) 

ExCo Chairman’s Representative 

− Captain Artic Wikle, 737 ANC, artic.wikle@gmail.com (907-903-0757) 

A Former Negotiations Committee Representative 

−  Captain Larry Brown, 767 HNL, ldbrown87@yahoo.com (808-634-8770) 

 

RETIREMENT & INSURANCE (R & I) COMMITTEE 

 

2 Committee Members 

− Captain Conal Brady, 737 HNL, conbrady@hotmail.com (808-781-4131) 

− Captain Chuck Hoefer, 737 HNL, chuckhoefer@hotmail.com (907-575-3027) 

 

JIRC 

 

1 IBT Representative 

− Scott Hegland, IBT Airline Division, scotthegland@gmail.com (442-888-4650)-Primary 



− Rick Canoy, Local 959, rcanoy@akteamsters.com (907-250-1000)-Alternate 

 

1 ExCo Representative 

− Captain Larry Brown, 767 HNL, ldbrown87@yahoo.com (808-634-8770) 

1 Former Negotiator 

− Captain EG Thompson, 737 ANC, joyful2fly@me.com (907-232-4712) 

 

 

SCHEDULING COMMITTEE 

 

 

1 HNL First Officer Representative  

− F/O Ron Verderame, 767 HNL, ronverderame@gmail.com (661-754-3100) 

 

1 ANC Captains Representative 

− Captain Darren Donahue, 737 ANC, (907-982-1049)-Chairman 

1 ANC First Officer Representative 

− First Officer Sean Davis, 737 ANC, (907-250-1635) 

 

1 MIA Captains Representative 

− Captain Steve Morrison, B767 MIA 

1 MIA First Officer Representative 

− John Ayodele, 767 MIA, (401-659-7109) 

 

 

HIMS 

 

1 HNL Domiciled Pilot 

− F/O Tommy Damon, 737 HNL, topdogdamon@yahoo.com (808-429-0500) 

1 ANC (MIA) Domiciled Pilot 

− Kurt Knepper, B767 MIA, kurtknepper@gmail.com (949-228-6443) 

 

JUMPSEAT COMMITTEE 

 

1 HNL Coordinator 

− Captain Larry Brown, 767 HNL, ldbrown87@yahoo.com (808-634-8770) 

1 MIA Coordinator 

− Captain Brian Hagoski bhagoski@nac.aero, (805-535-5750) 

 

SAFETY / ERC COMMITTEE 

 

1 HNL Domiciled Pilot  

− Captain Brian Coulson, 373 HNL, bbcoulson@yahoo.com (808-349-8277) 

1 ANC Domiciled Pilot 

− Medallion/ASAP - Shemus Lamb, lamb-shemuslamb@yahoo.com (907-240-4427) 

− Dennis Giese-9078414933 

1 MIA Domiciled Pilot –  

Capt. Steve Morrison, Capt B767 MIA 

 

 

UNIFORM COMMITTEE 

 



1 ANC Representative 

− Captain Mel Staudinger, 737 ANC, mel@gci.net (907-230-0319) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


